
        


 


 





 
              Shenzhen Kinghelm Elec KH-IPEX-K501-29
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Shenzhen Kinghelm Elec
                

 Package
 SMD

 Description
 
                1 Inner needle IPEX Board Edge 1.25mm -40℃~+90℃ 3GHz 50Ω 2mm SMD  RF Connectors / Coaxial Connectors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  5000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.0733
                      	$ 0.37
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0599
                      	$ 3.00
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.053
                      	$ 7.95
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.0474
                      	$ 23.70
	
                      2500+
                    	 
                        $0.0434
                      	$ 108.50
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.042
                      	$ 210.00



 
              In Stock: 112620
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  